
0416 SWE

0956 SWE

1422 MVL

1428 SWE

1429 SGJ

1430 MVL

1433 SGJ

1446 MVL

1451 MVL

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tara

PENA, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/12/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/PPI/tara

REED, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

THOMPSON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/tara

DANIELS, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 

MB/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

NABORS, S ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing 

is not 

Concluded/MB/FS/PPI/TR/Need 

Wage Directive tara

THURMAN, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/tara

STEP TO $3050/OK 10/18/TST

BUSBY-EL, R ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

Closed: 10/3/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

CAROPRESO, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 27, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WHITE, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 08/22/2022 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/tara     

THE PLAN DOES NOT PAY THE 

UCP STATED ON PAGE ONE/DA 

FILED AMENDED CMI TO SHOW 

UCP OF ZERO/

new plan was filed/ 9/7/tst

amended cmi to $0

NO TOBJ ON PLAN OF 9/16;



1455 SGJ

1467 MVL

1477 SWE

1434 SGJ

1442 SWE

1468 SGJ

1465 SGJ

0774 SWE

1000 SWE

09/18/2022 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive 

Othertara

the obj for the ucp stated on the fact 

of the plan is on the actual objection; 

not on notes.

D needs to file a new plan if does not 

agree to the ucp

9/27/22-Amended plan FM 9/26/22 is 

not timely filed for the 9/29/22 

hearing. SN

VARLEY, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ GF/tara

FIGUEROA, D LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

no tobj so long as current/tst 

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara

BAKER, T HENSHAW LAW 

OFFICE

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

SMITH, E GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - <strong> 341 

Hearing is not 

Concluded/</strong>PPI/tara

STANLEY, D GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - <strong> 341 

Hearing is not 

Concluded/</strong>tara

NOW CONCLUDED/NO TOBJ SO 

LONG AS PAYING NEP

LISTER, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/DSO/Need Wage Directive 

Need DSO Affidavit tara

JOHNSON, P ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg no tobj/tst

ABADIE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 27, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

MURPHY, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

Closed: 10/7/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION



1410 MVL

0742 SWE

0959 SWE

1431 MVL

1432 SGJ

1438 MVL

1441 SWE

1444 SWE

1458 SWE

1459 SWE

1462 SGJ

10/12/2022 - TT OBJ - 

MB/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara

CROWE JR, W LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

PERRY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

LOWE, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 10/13

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/TR/tara

GREENWELL, B LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

BROWN, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

Closed: 9/30/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

CROWDER, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - Othertara

WILSON, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(SharonNary)

09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/taraClosed: 10/3/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

FERNANDEZ-TANGUMA, MLEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/18/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ 

FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit 

tara

da agrees to up on down on oct 

docket/9/28/tst

SEWELL, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 

FS/PPI/TR/tara

BRADSHAW, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket
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    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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MEDINA, A LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/tara                

10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing 

is not Concluded/FS/tom



1469 SGJ

1481 MVL

1487 SGJ

1489 SGJ

0797 SWE

0818 SWE

1448 MVL

1488 MVL

10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

Page 4 of 4 Printed: Friday, October 21, 2022 at  8:28 am

DOMINGUEZ, J RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/19/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tara     

(we now have daughter in law aff and 

proof of contrib/still need ss income)

DAVIS, T RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 10/13

10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/Need 

Wage Directive tom

BIGGERSTAFF, S RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(TaraTankersley)

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

RAY, S RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES PC

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg 09/19/2022 - TT OBJ - 

FS/GF/TR/tara

est tax liablility based on returns is 

$4868/other issues unresolved/tst

still need proof of all 

income/contributions amended I/J

VILES, L MAXWELL LAW 

GROUP

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

ORDAZ-AGUERO, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

09/27/2022 - TT OBJ - <strong> 341 

Hearing is not 

Concluded/</strong>tom                 

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need 

Wage Directive tara

TUCKER-WHITE, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

Confirmation Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 27, 2022

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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BETANCOURT, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM Cnf Hrg

10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - 

DI/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara


