Calendar Date: Thursday, October 27, 2022

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0416	SWE	WHITE, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		08/22/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/tara THE PLAN DOES NOT PAY THE UCP STATED ON PAGE ONE/DA FILED AMENDED CMI TO SHOW UCP OF ZERO/ new plan was filed/ 9/7/tst amended cmi to \$0 NO TOBJ ON PLAN OF 9/16;
0956	SWE	CAROPRESO, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/tara STEP TO \$3050/OK 10/18/TST
1422	MVL	BUSBY-EL, R Closed: 10/3/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (SharonNary)	
1428	SWE	THURMAN, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive Othertara
1429	SGJ	NABORS, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/MB/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1430	MVL	DANIELS, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara
1433	SGJ	THOMPSON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/GF/tara
1446	MVL	REED, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/Need Wage Directive tara
1451	MVL	PENA, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/12/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/PPI/tara

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 27, 2022

Judge	Debtor	Debtor	Opposing	Matter	Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Case	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	I rustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1455	SGJ	MURPHY, T Closed: 10/7/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (SharonNary)	
1467	MVL	ABADIE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/DSO/Need Wage Directive Need DSO Affidavit tara
1477	SWE	JOHNSON, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		no tobj/tst
1434	SGJ	LISTER, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/ PPI/tara
1442	SWE	STANLEY, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/ tara NOW CONCLUDED/NO TOBJ SO LONG AS PAYING NEP
1468	SGJ	SMITH, E	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		no tobj so long as current/tst 10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/tara
1465	SGJ	BAKER, T	HENSHAW LAW OFFICE	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
0774	SWE	FIGUEROA, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/PPI/TR/Need Wage Directive Othertara the obj for the ucp stated on the fact of the plan is on the actual objection; not on notes. D needs to file a new plan if does not agree to the ucp 9/27/22-Amended plan FM 9/26/22 is not timely filed for the 9/29/22 hearing. SN
1000	SWE	VARLEY, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - Bl/ GF/tara

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 27, 2022

		Debtor Opposing Matte Name Attorney Attorney		Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1410	MVL	MEDINA, A	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/tara 10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - 341 Hearing is not Concluded/FS/tom
0742	SWE	BRADSHAW, M	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/18/2022 - TT OBJ - BI/ FS/GF/PPI/TR/Need DSO Affidavit tara da agrees to up on down on oct
								docket/9/28/tst
0959	SWE	SEWELL, A	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/03/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/PPI/TR/tara
1431	MVL	FERNANDEZ-TANGUMA, M	LEINART LAW		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - Othertara
1432	SGJ	WILSON, S Closed: 10/3/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (SharonNary)	09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tara
1438	MVL	CROWDER, T	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara
1441	SWE	BROWN, I Closed: 9/30/2022 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (SharonNary)	
1444	SWE	GREENWELL, B	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/22/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need Wage Directive tara
1458	SWE	LOWE, L	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/13 10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/TR/tara
1459	SWE	PERRY, C	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/12/2022 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1462	SGJ	CROWE JR, W	LEINART LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/TR/tara

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 27, 2022

1469	SGJ	BETANCOURT, J	LEINART LAW	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		
			FIRM				10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/TR/Need Wage Directive tara
1481	MVL	TUCKER-WHITE, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/Need Wage Directive tara
1487	SGJ	ORDAZ-AGUERO, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/27/2022 - TT OBJ - 344 Hearing is not Concluded/ tom 10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/FS/Need Wage Directive tara
1489	SGJ	VILES, L	MAXWELL LAW GROUP	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/18/2022 - TT OBJ - MB/FS/Need Wage Directive tara
0797	SWE	RAY, S	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		09/19/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/GF/TR/tara est tax liablility based on returns is \$4868/other issues unresolved/tst still need proof of all income/contributions amended I/J
0818	SWE	BIGGERSTAFF, S	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (TaraTankersley)	09/19/2022 - TT OBJ - FS/tara (we now have daughter in law aff an proof of contrib/still need ss income)
1448	MVL	DAVIS, T	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/13 10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - GF/PPI/Need Wage Directive tom
1488	MVL	DOMINGUEZ, J	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC	8:30:00AM	Cnf Hrg		10/13/2022 - TT OBJ - DI/Need Wage Directive tom